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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Quotation : MAX-43

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Aug 22, 2022 at 4:49 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please send Wellson a proforma invoice with transport costs.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Wellson Ooi <wellson@celestialscientific.com>

Date: Mon, 22 Aug 2022 at 16:19

Subject: Quotation : MAX-43

To: ryan@viamed.co.uk <ryan@viamed.co.uk>, Ryan Swaine - Viamed Ltd. <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Dear Ryan,

 

Please do quote me as below & Include shipment charges to my destination.

 

26 units of MAX-43

 

 

Wellson Ooi

H/P: +6017-7072321

 

CELESTIAL SCIENTIFIC SDN BHD

Choo Plaza Lot 2.07A

41 Lorong Abu Siti,

10400 Penang.

Malaysia.

Tel: +604-210 1616

Fax: +604-210 1617

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:wellson@celestialscientific.com
mailto:ryan@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
https://www.google.com/maps/search/41+Lorong+Abu+Siti,+10400+Penang.+Malaysia?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/41+Lorong+Abu+Siti,+10400+Penang.+Malaysia?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/41+Lorong+Abu+Siti,+10400+Penang.+Malaysia?entry=gmail&source=g


22/08/2022, 16:58 Gmail - Fwd: Quotation : MAX-43

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1741877031371582811%7Cmsg-f%3A174187703… 2/2

 


